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AgikTng YwnA. XaunA.

Kivhon MeTtoxwv

NAECON AEMONAS
APHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.N.E.Y.

MEADE TOY KPHMATIZTHPIOY A=I10R At
MEMOE TOY XEPHMATIZTHRIOY MARPATDTOR

MHrAZ
SEAMK
EAPA
AOA
ATTIKA
ATTIK
BIOT
SATOK
AXON

Tithog

Tpitn 21 Auy 2012

FENIKO> AEIKTHY

METOXE> ME THN MEFA/\YTEPH ANOAO

MYTIA | T| 2.3000

YwnA
4.4000
5.4900
2.6200
1.4000
1.4400
2.7000

13.0100
14.9900
0.7260
2.3000

METOXE> ME THN METAAYTEPH MTQYH

T Met.%| 2.Oykog | XaunA

0.0240 0.0240

NEA 4 0.0310 | -13.89 220 0.0310
MPEZT | 87200 -12.71 207 8.0000
MIN 4 0.3600 |-10.00/ 1,650 0.3600
BIZ { 06770 @ -9.97 1,447 0.6770
FEA 4 00710 | -8.97 | 19,259 | 0.0710
BIOZK T 0.1700 @ -8.11 4,864 0.1600
AAKAT | T 1.6300 @ -6.86 1,070 1.5800
NIOYZ | 0.2050 @ -5.53 1,000 0.2050
KAM 4 0.2600 | -4.06 1,752 0.2600
METOXES ME TON MEI’A/\YTEPO Orko

TitAog | D T Mer.%| 2.Oykog | XaunA
EYMPO 4.4000 4.02 = 9025988 @ 4.2300
KYNMP |1 0.2000 2.56 = 3703038 @ 0.1920
ETE 4 1.3900 6.11 = 3196818 @ 1.3200
NeEP 1 0.2330 4.48 @ 3035171 @ 0.2210
AANOA L 1.4200 6.77 = 2708631 @ 1.3400
OTE T 26200 | 11.02 1972260 @ 2.3500
EYPQB T 0.7200 5.26 = 1586093 @ 0.6800
OnAM | 5.4000 2.47 | 1110859 @ 5.2200
AEH 1 2.6700 471 776716 @ 2.5000
TT T 0.2420 5.68 = 550442 @ 0.2300

YwnA
0.0240
0.0310
9.0000
0.3600
0.7520
0.0800
0.1700
1.6500
0.2050
0.2600

YwnA
4.4000
0.2040
1.4000
0.2380
1.4400
2.6200
0.7260
5.4900
2.7000
0.2430

ZENA XPHMATIZTHPIA (17:30)

AVODBIKEG | 87] TWTIKEG
Traepés 157
2Uv.T(ipog Xwpig MakéTa
74,959,327 € 43,480,438 € 31,478,889 €
NAPACQrA
Kwdikég [Df KAeiowo |Mer.% | Hu.Ovkog |  XaunA. YwnA.
FTASE209 O 237.2500 @ 4.29 4,252 225.2500  238.0000
FTBAN209 (0  0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EEEK209 O 14.6100 -0.14 67 14.6000 14.7500
Blox209 0 2.1700 1.88 23 2.1200 2.1800
ALPHA209 O 1.4400 9.09 11,810 1.3300 1.4400
sibE209 0 0.6200 2.14 44 0.6020 0.6200
Boc209 0 0.2030 4.64 887 0.1920 0.2100
ATE209 0 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ELTEX209 0  1.1600 9.43 30 1.0900 1.1600
ETE209 0 1.3800 5.34 9,395 1.3100 1.3900
EUROB209 O  0.7120 3.94 2,017 0.6760 0.7130
EXAE209 |0  3.0600 1.32 7 3.0600 3.0600
TT209 0 0.2310 1.32 80 0.2310 0.2400
HTO209 |0  2.6600 11.30 3,604 2.3600 2.6600
INLOT209 O/ 0.9420 -0.11 60 0.9280 0.9520
MOH209 O 4.9900 2.46 70 4.9000 5.0400
MARFB209 O/  0.0520 -7.14 764 0.0520 0.0550
MIG209 0 0.2150 6.44 3 0.2050 0.2150
MyTIL209 O/ 2.3100 8.45 563 2.1500 2.3100
opPAP209 0 5.4500 3.42 2,090 5.2400 5.4800
PPC209 0 2.6800 5.51 1,813 2.5200 2.6900
GEK209 0 0.8830 0.46 81 0.8400 0.8830
TITK209 0 12.9300 2.05 14 12.7700 12.9300
TPEIR209 |0 0.2330 1.75 853 0.2220 0.2380
IZOTIMIEX NOMI}:MATQN
D Tun ] Mer%] Xounh | :
Eurusp (T 1.2473 1 2345 1 2475 1.2343
euriep T 0.7904 0.57 0.7856 0.7908 0.7859
europy (T 99.03 0.90 97.97 99.10 98.15
eurRicHF T 1.2012 0.02 1.2006 1.2013 1.2010
eurauD (T 1.1868 0.38 1.1778 1.1873 1.1823
euricap T 1.2279 0.61 1.2196 1.2291 1.2204

Kwdikég |D| KAgioiyo [Mer.% | Hu. Oykog YwnA.

ABA= 0.8170 3.42 31,226 0.8230 0.7700
ABE T 0.0690 1.47 4,495 0.0690 0.0690
ABENIP | 0.0480 -4.00 5,300 0.0480 0.0480
AIOAK [T/ 0.7700 1.32 625 0.7700 0.7600
AKPIT 0 0.1780 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AAKAT (T 1.6300 -6.86 1,070 1.6500 1.5800
AAKO T 0.3080 10.00 2,250 0.3080 0.2800
AAMY [l 0.2250 -2.17 100 0.2250 0.2250
AAZIN 0 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ANGA 1] 1.4200 6.77 | 2,708,631 1.4400 1.3400
ANAPO T/ 0.1500 -0.66 3,941 0.1500 0.1430
ANEK T 0.0860 2.38 16,090 0.0870 0.0760
ANEN 0 1.7900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ANEMNO 0  0.4500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
APAIr T 1.3700 -0.72 1,166 1.3700 1.3200
APBA T 4.7400 -1.25 616 4.7400 4.6500
AZKO T 0.2460 0.00 502 0.2460 0.2220
ATEK T 05180 19.91 40 0.5180 0.5180
ATT T 0.2400 3.45 55,285 0.2420 0.2320
BAAK 0 0.4000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BIOKA 0/ 0.3600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BIOzK T/ 0.1700 -8.11 4,864 0.1700 0.1600
BIOXK 0 2.1800 2.83 | 234,052 2.1900 2.1100
BIZ 4 06770 -9.97 1,447 0.7520 0.6770
BOzYXZ 0 1.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BYTE 0 0.3260 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BOBOX 0 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
FAANA= 0 0.4900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
FEBKA 0 0.3500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
FEA 4 0.0710 -8.97 | 19,259 0.0800 0.0710
FEKTEPNY  0.8840 4.12 = 156,930 0.8850 0.8340
AAIOE (T 5.0500 1.41 160 5.0500 5.0000
AEH {26700 4.71 | 776,716 2.7000 2.5000
AION Ti 0.1290 4.88 31,500 0.1290 0.1200

Kwdikég
XAG/USD
XAU/USD
XPD/USD
XPT/IUSD

Kwdikég

D] Twn | [ T0veoc | Xaun |
T 0.5180 0.5180
T 0.3450 @ 19.79 69 0.3450
T/ 02180 19.78 10 0.2180
71 0.0790 @ 19.70 1,200 0.0790
T/ 1.6600 19.42 10 1.6600
T 0.1540 @ 19.38 300 0.1540
T/ 0.0260 18.18 2,161 0.0200
71 01310 @ 18.02 9,000 0.1310
T/ 01030 17.05 1,000 0.1030
T/ 0.0700 @ 16.67 4,400 0.0700
METOXES ME TON MEFAAYTEPO TZIPO
T Metr.% Tdipog Xaunh
4.4000 = 4.02 | 42870270 | 4.2300

1| 54000 @ 247 5960402 | 5.2200
T! 26200 @ 11.02 = 4922268 | 2.3500
4113900 @ 6.11 4360139 | 1.3200
{1 1.4200 6.77 3771463 | 1.3400
11 26700 471 2049374 | 2.5000
T112.9000 1.57 1763521 | 12.7000
11 14,6600 0.07 1385439 | 14.5500
T/ 07200 5.26 1124415 = 0.6800
9.00 866848 2.1100

TIMEZ METAAAQN

D| Twn Metr.% XaunA. YwnA.

29.40 | 2.13 28.68 29.42
11 1639.58 1.20 1618.40 | 1641.31
1 62125  2.86 598.30 620.75
11 1502.75 1.18 1483.00 | 1506.50

D

KYPIA ATOPA

0.4250
0.2420
0.2130
0.9250
0.3390
1.0200
14.6600
0.3000
0.9200
0.6100
0.2770
0.6870
0.9830
10.6700
1.1700
5.5000
0.5500
1.9400
0.5890
0.4150
1.3900
0.2030
3.7800
3.1400
0.5040
4.4000
0.7200
0.5140
3.1100
0.5330
0.2970
0.7800
0.3750
0.4340

KAgioiyo [Me1.%

0.00
0.00
0.00
4.52
0.00
6.36
0.07
0.00
9.52
0.00
0.00
0.00
2.40
5.33
9.35
-0.36
6.59
0.00
0.00
-1.19
6.11
4.10
2.16
2.28
5.44
4.02
5.26
2.59
2.98
0.00
241
0.26
0.00
3.33

Hu. Oykog
0
0
0
5,100
0
2,992
94,137
6,440
9,966
0
0
0
15,385
844
108,397
61,653
6,882
350
0
8,290
3,196,818
1
1,750
5,722
1,361
9,025,988
1,586,093
705
196,762
672
510
32
0
10,303

YwnA.
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.9250
0.0000
1.0200
14.9900
0.3000
0.9200
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.9900
10.6700
1.1800
5.6300
0.5500
2.1200
0.0000
0.4190
1.4000
0.2030
3.8200
3.1400
0.5040
4.4000
0.7260
0.5150
3.1100
0.5490
0.2970
0.8340
0.0000
0.4370

Silver / $
Gold / $
Palladium
Platinium

0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.8980
0.0000
0.9300
14.5500
0.2950
0.8010
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.9650
10.1300
1.0500
5.4800
0.4890
1.7500
0.0000
0.3780
1.3200
0.2030
3.5900
2.9000
0.4790
4.2300
0.6800
0.4700
2.9900
0.5330
0.2900
0.7800
0.0000
0.4200

Aciktng | A
DJ
COMPX
FTSE 100
DAX
CAC40
NIKKEI

Kwdikd
INAOT
INTEK
INTET
INTKA
KAGH
KAMM
KANAK
KAPTZ
KEKP
KEMNEN
KAEM
KAM
KMOA
KOPAE

KOPPE!

KOYAA
KOYEX
KPEKA
KPETA
KPI
KTHAA
KYTNP
KYPIO
KYPM
NAIKH
NAMAA
NANAK
NEBK
NEBIM
ANIBAN
AOrox
NOYAH
AYK
MAOGIO

T MeT1.% Ov.Aciktn
13,324.17 0.40 DJ Industrial
T 1,425.87 | 055 S&P 500
0 5,824.37 | -0.48 London
1 7,097.38 091 German Index
4 352343 | 1.23 Paris
0 9,156.92 | -0.16 Nikkei

KAgioiyo |Me1.%
0.9300

YwnA.
0.9390

Hu. Oykog
2.20 295,079

0 0.4560 0.00 0 0.0000
0 0.3700 0.00 0 0.0000
1 0.1860 220, 35,000 | 0.1880
0 0.4500 0.00 0 0.0000
T 0.3820 946/ 1,225 | 0.3830
0 1.1400 0.00 0 0.0000
T 1.8400 2.22 150 1.8400
T 3.0000 | -1.32 1,850  3.0000
0 0.7600 0.00 0 0.0000
T 0.6400 @ -1.54 4,650 0.6400
1 02600 | -406 1,752 | 0.2600
0 0.7700 0.00 0 0.0000
0 0.2420 0.00 0 0.0000
T 3.4800 2.05 1,180 3.4800
0 0.3990 0.00 0 0.0000
T 0.7330 0.69 700 0.7330
1 02800 | -3.11 400 0.2800
T 0.3330 2.46 961 0.3330
0 0.6200 0.00 0 0.0000
0 0.2320 0.00 0 0.0000
1 0.2000 2.56| 3,703,038 0.2040
0 0.5290 0.00 0 0.0000
1 08890 | -1.22 220 0.8940
0 0.0590 & -1.67 1,185,195 0.0600
T 1.9500 0.00, 11,074 | 1.9500
0 0.6610 0.00 0 0.0000
0 0.3850 0.00 0 0.0000
0 0.8790 0.00 0 0.0000
0 0.2320 0.00 0 0.0000
0 0.2400 0.00 0 0.0000
1 13200 | -1.49 320 1.3200
T 0.7300 0.00, 1,900  0.7300
0 0.1500 0.00 0 0.0000

XaunA.

0.9100
0.0000
0.0000
0.1820
0.0000
0.3500
0.0000
1.7100
2.8300
0.0000
0.6200
0.2600
0.0000
0.0000
3.2600
0.0000
0.7240
0.2800
0.3250
0.0000
0.0000
0.1920
0.0000
0.8890
0.0580
1.7500
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
1.3200
0.7000
0.0000




KYPIA ATOPA

Kwdikég [Df KAeiowo |Mer.% | Hu. Ovkog YwnA. Kwdikdéc| D| KAgioiyo |Met.% Hu. Oykog YwnA. . | Kwdikod A| KAeioiyo |Mer.%| Hu.Oykoc | YwnA. XaunA.
MEBA 0 0.9300 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 MNEIP 0.2330 4.48 3035171 0.2380 b XAKOP 0.4000 | 1.52 4640 0.4000
MENTI 0 0.8670 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 MNETPO 0  1.3400 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000 [|XATZK ## 0.0700 | 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
MEPKO T/ 4.6600 1.53 20 4.6600 4.6500 NAA® 0 0.5940  -2.62 2705 0.6100 = 0.5940 ||XKPAN ## 0.6760 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
METK T 6.2000 0.32 54365 6.2100 6.1600 MNAAIZ | 1.7500 @ -2.78 48 1.7500 | 1.7500
MIr T 0.2140 5.42 | 476786 0.2140 0.2010 MNAAKP T 4.4300 @ 0.45 17830 4.4400 | 4.4200
MIFPE 0 1.3000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 MMAK 0 0.0880 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
MIN 4 0.3600 -10 1650 0.3600 0.3600 MNnPA 0 0.0800 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
MAZ | 2.0000 -2.44 7510 2.0800 2.0000 MPO® T | 04200 @ 1.69 2855 0.4220 | 0.3950
MOH 4 4.9400 2.28 | 126916 5.0700 4.8600 PEBOIA T 0.4800 @ 4.35 890 0.4800 | 0.4500
MONTA T/ 0.4470 9.56 15 0.4470 0.4400 PINKE 0 3.6500 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
MOTO 0 0.3930 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 SAIKA T 0.3900 @ 2.63 1800 0.3900 | 0.3900
MOYZK 0  0.2660 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 AP T 1.8500 @ 1.09 1 1.8500 | 1.8500
MOXA 0  0.9500 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 SAPAN 0 1.1500 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
MMEAA 1| 3.2500 156 | 156956 3.2900 3.1800 SEAO 1| 02780 @ -1.77 850 0.2810 | 0.2550
MMOTK 0 0.4050 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 SENTP T 0.1280 @ -1.54 3150 0.1280 | 0.1180
MYTIA [T/ 2.3000 9 388785 2.3000 2.1100 ZIAE T 0.6080 @ 3.05 32468 0.6090 | 0.5820
NAKAL 0 0.7460 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 SMEIL 0 1.2200 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
NAYM 0 0.3710 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 =l 0 0.1330 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
NAYT | 0.2390 -0.42 2425 0.2390 0.2390 SMYP 0 0.2700  0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
NHP T/ 0.3080 6.94 14546 0.3080 0.2900 SOAK | | 08070 @ 1.89 27775 0.8200 | 0.7810
NIOYZ |  0.2050 -5.53 1000 0.2050 0.2050 ®INTO 0  0.3280 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
=ZYAK 0 0.1410 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 TZKA 0| 0.2300 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
=ZYAN 0 0.2030 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 TITK 1 112.9000 1.57 136714 13.0100 ' 12.7000
ON® 0 13.1000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 TITN T 5.6900 | 3.45 10 5.6900 | 5.6900
OAM 0 9.9300 2.58 2323 9.9400 9.6500 TPAZTO ! | 0.4200 @ -2.10 21710 0.4200 | 0.4200
OAYMIM 1| 1.3000 -0.76 1827 1.3600 1.2400 T T 02420 | 5.68 550442 0.2430 | 0.2300
OornAm | 5.4000 2.47 | 1110859 @ 5.4900 5.2200 YFEIA T 0.1690 | 4.97 2611 0.1700 = 0.1620
OTE T 2.6200 11.02 | 1972260 | 2.6200 2.3500 ®IEP 0 0.2920  0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
OTOEA 0  1.0800 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®AE=O T 1.9900 | 0.51 20 1.9900 | 1.9000
NAIP 0 0.3500 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®OPIFO | | 3.4300 @ 4.26 11026 3.4800 = 3.2600
NAn 0 0.5130 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®PAK | 0.9640 | 5.70 54597 0.9720 | 0.9150
MAPN 1| 0.2550 -1.16 6720 0.2580 0.2400 ®OrKPr{ = 57500 @ 2.50 19486 5.8300 = 5.5400
MAZAA 1 0.2100 -0.47 1 0.2100 0.2100 XAIAE 0 | 0.5290 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
XAMHAH AIAZMOPA
AXTHP 0 3.1700 0.00 4,256 3.1700 3.1700 INOIZ  # 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
AGHNA 0 0.1590 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 IONA # 14.0000 = 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
AZTAK T 6.5800 9.67 300 6.5800 6.5800 KAPEA | # 120.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
ATTIKA T 0.1540 19.38 300 0.1540 0.1540 NMWA T 16.6700 = -0.89 405 16.8200 | 16.5000
ITE T 0.0800 1.27 37,658 0.0800 0.0760 MINOA ' I| 2.0000 @-1.96 1920 2.0800 = 1.9000
AIXO 0  0.8000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NEPL  # 0.0970 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
EAMOI {  0.1080 -1.82 1,000 0.1080 0.1080
HPAK 1| 1.7400 0.00 5,240 1.7500 1.7400

ENAAAAKTIKH ArTOPA

ATPAXT 0  0.5000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAzZOM 0 0.8250 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
BINTA 0/ 3.6500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NTOKXO 0/ 0.0000 A 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
ENBI 0 1.9500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NTOMAEI O 1.5100 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
ENTEP 0 1.6000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OMNTPON O/ 1.3400 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
EMZIA 0 0.4500 0.00 650 0.4500 0.4500 OPAOPA 0 2.2900 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
EX 0/ 3.0600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NEP® 0/ 25200 ' 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
KPHTON 0 1.0100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®OYNTA || 3.4400 & -1.71 150 3.4400 = 3.4400

AETEK 0.1000 5.26 100 0.1000 0.1000 HAEA®© 0 0.4800 & 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000 ||JOAKAT 0 1.3900 = 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
ArKPI 0 0.3000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 HOA 0/ 0.3910 | 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000 [|MAM 0 0.5130 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
AATEK 0 0.0320 0.00 24290 0.0320 0.0320 IMNE 0 0.0000 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000 ||MHFASZ T 0.3450 @ 19.79 69 0.3450 | 0.3450
ATTIK T 0.0260 18.18 2161 0.0260 0.0200 INNK 0/ 0.4290 ' 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000 ||MZYZT O 0.1300 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
AXON T 0.0700 16.67 4400 0.0700 0.0700 KEPAA ' 0 0.1090 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000 [|XANYO 0 0.0000 & 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
BAPI 0/ 0.4100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 KOMIM 0/ 0.1170 | 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000 ||ZATOK T 0.1030 | 17.05 1000 0.1030 | 0.1030
BAPNH 0  0.5400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 KOYM 0 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000 ||SEAMK T 0.2180 @ 19.78 10 0.2180 | 0.2180
BIOT T 0.1310 18.02 9000 0.1310 0.1310 NABI T| 0.1070 = 4.90 508 0.1070 | 0.1070 ||XIAMA | 0 0.6670 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
BOX 0 1.3000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAIK 1| 0.0670 @ -1.47 104200 0.0700 = 0.0650 [|ZIENX 'O 0.2050 & 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
AON T 1.6600 19.42 10 1.6600 1.6600 MAPAK ' 0/ 0.3300 |/ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000 ||=MINT | O  0.0600 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
AOYPO 0 0.8350 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MHXK T/ 0.1730 @ 4.85 8630 0.1790 = 0.1510 [|ZMPI 0 0.0530 @ 0.00 11499 0.0540 | 0.0530
EAPA T 0.0790 19.70 1200 0.0790 0.0790 MHXM 0/ 0.1070 | 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000 [|ZPA 0  0.9000 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
EABIO 0 3.6200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MMOKA T 0.0770 | 10.00 214 0.0770 = 0.0770 |[|TEKAO 0 0.3470 & 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
EAIX© T 0.0850 3.66 250 0.0850 0.0850 MMOMA 0/ 0.1400 | 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000 ||[THAET O 0.5600 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
EAY® 0 0.2600 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NEA 4| 0.0310 @ -13.89 220 0.0310 = 0.0310 [|[YAAKO 0 0.1480 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
EXYMB 0 2.7900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NEQP> 0/ 0.1230 | 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000 [|PINTO O 0.3280 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
EYBPK 0 0.0400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NIKAZ 0 0.5700 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000 ||®OP® ' T 0.0850 8.97 19832 0.0850 | 0.0810
EYPOM 0 0.5400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NTPIAPT T| 0.0520 @ 6.12 10 0.0520 | 0.0520
NPOX AIArPA®H

AAAK 0 2.7500 0 0 0.0000 0.0000

AAAT 0/ 1.2000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000

EAOK | 0.0240 -20 3700 0.0240 0.0240

EYPQX 0 0.1330 0 0 0.0000 0.0000

ZAMMA T/ 4.0100 0.25 200 4.0100 4.0100

AIKAIQMATA




